L05000111210

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of S	tatus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200313788292

200313788292 06/28/18--01029--006 **25.00

05/29/18--010001--070 ++25.00

1 月中 25 PM 2: [

A REST OF STATE

Words

JUN 2**7** 2018 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	•		***
PRS PARTNERS LLC SUBJECT:			
SUBJECT:	Name of	Surviving Pa	rty
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fe	e(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to:		
DEANNA SMITH			
Contact Perso	n	- -	
MICHAEL W STRICKLAND & ASSOCIAT	ES PA		
Firm/Compan	<u>y</u>		
301 GLENWOOD AVE., STE 280			
Address			
RALEIGH, NC 27603			
City, State and Zip	o Code		
DSMITH@STRICKLANDLAW.COM			
E-mail address: (to be used for fut	ure annual report	notification)	_
For further information concerning this m	atter, please call:		
DEANNA SMITH	919 at (571-38	398
		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 TA HIM OF CHAFORATION

CR2E080 (2/14)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 1, 2018

DEANNA SMITH MICHAEL W. STRICKLAND & ASSOCIATES PA 301 GLENWOOD AVE., STE 280 RALEIGH, NC 27603

SUBJECT: PRS PARTNERS LLC Ref. Number: L05000111210

We have received your document for PRS PARTNERS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger <u>must be active and current in filing its annual reports</u> with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

The fees to file the articles of merger are as follows:

For each Limited Partnership:

\$52.50

For each Limited Liability Company: 25.00

For each Corporation: 35.00

For each General Partnership: 25.00

All Others:

25.00

We will need a balance of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 818A00011411

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
PRS PARTNERS LLC	FLORIDA	LLC - LOS - 1/12/10
SECOND: The exact name, form/entit	y type, and jurisdiction of the <u>survivi</u>	ng party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
PRS PARTNERS	NORTH CAROLINA	LLC
	_	_

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

18 JUN 25 PM 2: 53

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	ooxes that apply	to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)				
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
	C/O PHONG NGUYEN							
	12417 Pawleys Mill Circle							
	Raleigh, NC 27614							
Note: as the constraint of the server Name of the s	ter the date this document is fil	ed by the Floridate of	the applicable s	statutory filing requirements, this date	will not be listed ed al:			
PRS P	ARTNERS LLC (Florida Entity)		Jrl /	Michael W. Str	ickland			
Florida Non-Fl	ations: al partnerships: Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no directors Signature of Signatures of Signature of	ors selected, sig	er				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	ompany:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Partnership: Certified Copy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			